TUITION & FEES

Enroliment Fee

Supply &
Technology Fee

Financial Information
2025-2026 Academic Year

Weekly
Tuition

1 year old $150
2 year old $150
Pre-K 3* $150
Age 3 on or before

9/30/2022

Pre-K 4* $150
Age 4onor

before 9/30/2022

$150
$200

$300

$300

$210
$200

$195

$195

Tuition is billed on a bi-weekly basis.

Enroliment/Re-Enrollment Fee: All enrolling and re-enrolling families are required to pay the Enroliment Fee of $150
per student on an annual basis. These fees are nonrefundable and due upon submission of their online contract.

Supply & Technology Fee: All enrolling and re-enrolling families are required to pay the Supply &
Technology Fee per student based on their student's placement of the upcoming school year on
an annual basis. These fees are nonrefundable and due upon submission of their online contract.

Sibling Discount: A 10% discount will be applied to tuition on the eldest student enrolled.

Program Advancement: Students do not move up during the school year when their birthday occurs.
Students remain with their cohort until the next school year. A student is placed by their age at the start of

each school year.

*Potty-Training: Students must be potty-trained to enter Pre-K 3 and Pre-K 4.
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