

TUITION & FEES

	Enrollment Fee	Supply & Technology Fee	Weekly Tuition
1 year old	\$150	\$150	\$210
2 year old	\$150	\$200	\$200
Pre-K 3* Age 3 on or befor 9/30/2022	\$150 re	\$300	\$195
Pre-K 4* Age 4 on or before 9/30/202	\$150 2	\$300	\$195

Tuition is billed on a bi-weekly basis.

Enrollment/Re-Enrollment Fee: All enrolling and re-enrolling families are required to pay the Enrollment Fee of \$150 per student on an annual basis. These fees are nonrefundable and due upon submission of their online contract.

Supply & Technology Fee: All enrolling and re-enrolling families are required to pay the Supply & Technology Fee per student based on their student's placement of the upcoming school year on an annual basis. These fees are nonrefundable and due upon submission of their online contract.

Sibling Discount: A 10% discount will be applied to tuition on the eldest student enrolled.

Program Advancement: Students do not move up during the school year when their birthday occurs. Students remain with their cohort until the next school year. A student is placed by their age at the start of each school year.

^{*}Potty-Training: Students must be potty-trained to enter Pre-K 3 and Pre-K 4.